



# CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED

Admn. Office & Factory : Survey No. 249, Brahmanapally Village, Hayathnagar Mandal, R.R.Dist. - 501 511. (T.S) INDIA.  
E-mail : concorddrugsltd@gmail.com Website : www.concorddrugs.in

To,

Date:16.08.2022

BSE Limited  
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-audited Financial Results for Quarter ended 30.06.2022**

**Ref: scrip code: 538965**

With reference to the subject cited, please find enclosed newspaper clippings as per Regulation 47(1)(b) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, published in Financial Express (English) and Nava Telangana (Telugu) on Sunday, the 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2022 in respect of unaudited financial results for quarter ended 30.06.2022.

This is for the information and records of the Exchange, please.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,  
For Concord Drugs Limited

  
S. Nagi Reddy  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 01764665



Encl. as above

**CONCORD DRUGS LIMITED**  
 Address: Survey No.249, Brahmanapally Village, Hayatnagar Mandal, R.R. Dist, Telangana-501511. CIN: L24230TG1995PLC020093, Website: www.concorddrugs.in  
**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2022** (RS. IN LAKHS)

| Sr No. | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                  | Quarter ended 30-06-2022 | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (30.06.2021) | Year ended 31-03-2022 Audited |
|--------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
|        |                                                                                                                                              | Unaudited                | Unaudited                                                      | Unaudited                     |
| 1      | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 1253.75                  | 2024.10                                                        | 5905.73                       |
| 2      | Total Expenses                                                                                                                               | 1196.77                  | 1944.07                                                        | 5680.92                       |
| 3      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                      | 25.33                    | 80.03                                                          | 224.81                        |
| 4      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                 | 25.33                    | 80.03                                                          | 224.81                        |
| 5      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 18.74                    | 68.77                                                          | 159.43                        |
| 6      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 18.74                    | 68.77                                                          | 159.43                        |
| 7      | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value INR 10/- each)                                                                                      | 874.38                   | 874.38                                                         | 874.38                        |
| 8      | Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                                            |                          |                                                                |                               |
|        | 1. Basic:                                                                                                                                    | 0.21                     | 0.79                                                           | 1.82                          |
|        | 2. Diluted:                                                                                                                                  | 0.21                     | 0.79                                                           | 1.82                          |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.08.2022.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results along with Limited Review Report are available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity.  
 3. Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.  
 For Concord Drugs Limited  
 Sd/- (S. Nagi Reddy)  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN : 01764665

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: 13-08-2022

**VBC FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED**  
 Regd office : 6-2-913/914, 3rd Floor, Progressive Towers, Khairatabad, Hyderabad-500 004. CIN:L27101TG1981PLC003223 Website: www.vbcfal.in E-mail:vbcfalhyd@gmail.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2022** (Rupees in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                  | Quarter Ended |            | Year Ended |            |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|------------|------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                              | 30.06.2022    | 31.03.2022 | 30.06.2021 | 31.03.2022 |
|         |                                                                                                                                              | Unaudited     | Audited    | Unaudited  | Audited    |
| 1.      | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                 | 5,571.00      | 7,871.95   | 33.44      | 9,246.87   |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Rupees (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                               | 445.96        | (139.23)   | (178.89)   | 22.54      |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                 | 445.96        | (139.23)   | (178.89)   | 22.54      |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)                                                  | 371.52        | (142.75)   | (178.89)   | 19.02      |
| 5.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 371.52        | (142.75)   | (178.89)   | 19.02      |
| 6.      | Paid-up Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                 | 1639.50       | 1639.50    | 1639.50    | 1639.50    |
| 7.      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                          | (2,864.37)    | (3,235.89) | (3,889.52) | (3,235.89) |
| 8.      | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -                                                         |               |            |            |            |
|         | 1. Basic:                                                                                                                                    | 2.27          | (0.87)     | (1.09)     | 0.12       |
|         | 2. Diluted:                                                                                                                                  | 2.27          | (0.87)     | (1.09)     | 0.12       |

**Notes :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website: www.vbcfal.in  
 2. The above standalone Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 12.08.2022.

By Order of the Board  
 For VBC Ferro Alloys Limited  
 Sd/- (M.V.ANANTHA KRISHNA)  
 Whole-time Director  
 DIN : 00897536

Date : 12.08. 2022  
 Place : Hyderabad.

**SPACENET ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L72200TG2010PLC068624  
 Regd Office: Plot No.114, Survey No.66/2, Street No.03, Raidurgam, Prasanth Hills, Gachibowli, Nav Khalsa, Serilingampally, Ranga Reddy, Hyderabad-500008, Telangana, India. Tel: 040 48578444, Email: cs@spacenetent.com, info@spacenetent.com, http://spacenetent.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022** (Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                                                | Standalone    |               |            | Consolidated  |               |            |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|---------------|------------|---------------|---------------|------------|
|         |                                                                                                                                                                            | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended |
|         |                                                                                                                                                                            | 30.06.2022    | 30.06.2021    | 31.03.2022 | 30.06.2022    | 31.03.2022    | 31.03.2022 |
| 1.      | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                                               | 1972.35       | 152.87        | 2344.61    | 1972.35       | 2658.40       | 4377.95    |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, After Exceptional items) | 36.62         | (47.06)       | 107.27     | 30.47         | 94.53         | 83.36      |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, After Exceptional items)                                                                                                   | 36.62         | (47.06)       | 107.27     | 30.47         | 94.53         | 83.36      |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax                                                                                                                               | 36.62         | (46.74)       | 95.18      | 30.47         | 80.10         | 70.60      |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                                                                                                                  | 36.62         | (46.74)       | 95.36      | 30.47         | 80.28         | 70.78      |
| 6       | Paid up Equity Share Capital of the company (face value of Rs. 1 each)                                                                                                     | 5303.58       | 1581.58       | 5303.58    | 5303.58       | 5303.58       | 5303.58    |
| 7       | Earnings/Loss Per Share Nominal value of Rs. 01/- each                                                                                                                     |               |               |            |               |               |            |
|         | -Basic                                                                                                                                                                     | 0.01          | (0.03)        | 0.02       | 0.02          | 0.02          | 0.03       |
|         | -Diluted                                                                                                                                                                   | 0.01          | (0.03)        | 0.02       | 0.02          | 0.02          | 0.03       |

**Notes:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format For the Quarter ended Results 30-06-2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of For the Quarter ended Results 30-06-2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd https://www.nseindia.com/ and also on the company website http://www.spacenetent.com  
 2. The consolidation is applicable to the company from 21-12-2021 and hence the figures for the quarter ended June,30 2021 is not mentioned.

For and on behalf of  
 Spacenet Enterprises India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 D.V.Surya Prakash Rao  
 Director & CFO  
 DIN:03013165

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 13.08.2022

**PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : Vill Begopur, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA. CIN : L15142PB1988PLC008614, Email : partaplisting2017@gmail.com

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022** (INR in Lacs except per share data)

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS                                                             | STANDALONE            |            |                    |            |
|---------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|--------------------|------------|
|         |                                                                         | For the Quarter Ended |            | For the Year Ended |            |
|         |                                                                         | 30.06.2022            | 31.03.2022 | 30.06.2021         | 31.03.2022 |
| 1       | Total Income from operations                                            | 13326.08              | 13008.88   | 7580.04            | 42714.25   |
| 2       | Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items        | 1,808.87              | 1,156.46   | 632.37             | 4,433.07   |
| 3       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                               | 1,548.87              | 61.28      | 632.37             | 3,337.89   |
| 4       | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each) | 32.02                 | 32.02      | 32.02              | 32.02      |
| 5       | Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation |                       |            |                    |            |
|         | (1) Basic                                                               | 48.37                 | 1.91       | 19.75              | 104.23     |
|         | (2) Diluted                                                             | 48.37                 | 1.91       | 19.75              | 104.23     |

**CONSOLIDATED**

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS                                                                                                        | CONSOLIDATED          |            |                    |            |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|--------------------|------------|
|         |                                                                                                                    | For the Quarter Ended |            | For the Year Ended |            |
|         |                                                                                                                    | 30.06.2022            | 31.03.2022 | 30.06.2021         | 31.03.2022 |
| 1       | Total Income from operations                                                                                       | 14,374.66             | 13,781.92  | 8,284.52           | 45,641.94  |
| 2       | Profit/(loss) before Tax After Exceptional & extraordinary items                                                   | 1,883.38              | 1,055.73   | 441.79             | 3,805.55   |
| 3       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period                                                                          | 1,623.38              | 4.61       | 441.79             | 2,752.21   |
| 4       | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (32,02,350 Equity Shares of INR 10/- each & 8,00,000 Equity Shares of INR 100/- each) | 40.02                 | 40.02      | 40.02              | 40.02      |
| 5       | Earnings per equity (for Continuing operation) & Discontinued Operation                                            |                       |            |                    |            |
|         | (1) Basic                                                                                                          | 40.56                 | 0.12       | 11.04              | 68.76      |
|         | (2) Diluted                                                                                                        | 40.56                 | 0.12       | 11.04              | 68.76      |

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 30th June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of www.msei.com and on the Company's website at www.partapdenim.com

For Partap Industries Limited  
 Sudarshan Paul Bansal  
 Chairman & Managing Director

Date : 13.08.2022  
 Place : Kolhapur.

**IVRCL Limited**  
 (Formerly IVCL Infrastructure & Projects Ltd.)  
 MIHIR\*, H.No.8-350/5/A/24/1B, PANCHAVATI COLONY, ROAD NO. 2, BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD  
 Website: www.ivrcl.com Email: info@ivrinfra.com CIN: L45201TG1987PLC007959

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022** (₹ in lakhs except share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars (Refer Notes below)                                                                | Standalone    |                |               |                |
|---------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|----------------|---------------|----------------|
|         |                                                                                                | Quarter Ended |                | Year Ended    |                |
|         |                                                                                                | June 30, 2022 | March 31, 2022 | June 30, 2021 | March 31, 2022 |
| 1.      | Total Income from operations                                                                   | 1,077.77      | 13,319.91      | 5,500.46      | 29,809.85      |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)      | (53,855.51)   | (51,809.55)    | (46,270.71)   | (195,109.64)   |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | (53,855.51)   | (51,809.55)    | (46,270.71)   | (195,109.64)   |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)  | (53,893.08)   | (51,847.12)    | (46,308.28)   | (195,259.93)   |
| 5.      | Total comprehensive income for the year                                                        | (53,866.22)   | (51,493.44)    | (46,390.36)   | (195,152.50)   |
| 6.      | Equity Share Capital                                                                           | 15,657.95     | 15,657.95      | 15,657.95     | 15,657.95      |
| 7.      | Earnings per share (of Rs.2 each) (not annualised for the quarterly results)                   | (6.88)        | (6.58)         | (5.93)        | (24.93)        |

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the company's website www.ivrcl.com.

Sutanu Sinha  
 Liquidator for IVRCL LIMITED.  
 IBB/14/03/1P-N00020/2017-18/10167

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: August 12, 2022.

**UNIVA FOODS LIMITED**  
 (Formerly Known as Hotel Rugby Limited)  
 CIN: L55101MH1991PLC063285  
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 2, Ground Floor, 9, Dev Bhawan, Gassar Street, Chirabazar, Kaalabadi, Mumbai City-400002, Maharashtra, India. WEBSITE: www.hotelrugby.co.in, EMAIL: id.rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com CONTACT: 022 67470360

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022** (Rs. in Lacs)

| PARTICULARS                                                                                                                                  | Quarter Ended |            | Financial year ended |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|----------------------|
|                                                                                                                                              | 30.06.2022    | 31.03.2022 |                      |
|                                                                                                                                              | (Unaudited)   | (Audited)  |                      |
| Total Revenue from operations                                                                                                                |               | 0.79       | 2.81                 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                     | (7.69)        | (123.88)   | (11.21)              |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                | (7.69)        | (127.88)   | (11.21)              |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)                                                 | (7.69)        | (127.88)   | (11.21)              |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (7.69)        | (127.88)   | (11.21)              |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each per Share)                                                                            | 1432.28       | 1432.28    | 1432.28              |
| Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                                        |               |            |                      |
| Basic                                                                                                                                        | (0.0537)      | (0.8928)   | (0.0783)             |
| Diluted                                                                                                                                      | (0.0537)      | (0.8928)   | (0.0783)             |

**Notes:**  
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.hotelrugby.co.in and on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com and NSE i.e. www.nseindia.com

For and on behalf of UNIVA FOODS LIMITED  
 Sd/-  
 SHAIK HASEENA  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN - 08141400

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: August 13, 2022

**AROHAH FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: PTI Building, 4th Floor, DP 9, Salt Lake, Sector-V, Kolkata - 700091, West Bengal, India  
 T: +91 33 4015 6000 | CIN: U74140WB1991PLC053189  
 E-mail: compliance@arohan.in | website: www.arohan.in

**Financial Results of Arohan Financial Services Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2022**  
 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(All amounts in lakhs of INR, unless otherwise stated)

| Sl. No. | Particulars                                                                                                                                                | Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Audited) | Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited) |
|---------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| 1.      | Total Income from Operations                                                                                                                               | 24,234.40                               | 23,323.69                             | 90,172.57                           |
| 2.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                           | 3,197.30                                | 1,567.86                              | 8,294.10                            |
| 3.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                      | 3,197.30                                | 1,567.86                              | 8,294.10                            |
| 4.      | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)                                                       | 2,331.86                                | 1,293.02                              | 6,095.03                            |
| 5.      | Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 2,262.72                                | 1,281.34                              | 5,932.01                            |
| 6.      | Paid Up Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                               | 12,017.73                               | 12,017.73                             | 12,017.73                           |
| 7.      | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)                                                                                                                   | 21,651.66                               | 14,214.20                             | 19,293.21                           |
| 8.      | Securities Premium Account                                                                                                                                 | 71,037.15                               | 71,055.90                             | 71,037.15                           |
| 9.      | Net Worth                                                                                                                                                  | 1,04,706.54                             | 97,287.83                             | 1,02,348.09                         |
| 10.     | Paid Up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt                                                                                                                    | 4,12,092.18                             | 4,16,968.10                           | 4,12,726.14                         |
| 11.     | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares                                                                                                                   | Nil                                     | Nil                                   | Nil                                 |
| 12.     | Debt Equity Ratio                                                                                                                                          | 3.94                                    | 4.29                                  | 4.03                                |
| 13.     | Earnings Per Share (of INR each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)                                                                              |                                         |                                       |                                     |
|         | 1. Basic : (in INR)                                                                                                                                        | 1.94                                    | 1.11                                  | 5.07                                |
|         | 2. Diluted : (in INR)                                                                                                                                      | 1.93                                    | 1.10                                  | 5.05                                |
| 14.     | Capital Redemption Reserve                                                                                                                                 | Nil                                     | Nil                                   | Nil                                 |
| 15.     | Debt Redemption Reserve                                                                                                                                    | Nil                                     | Nil                                   | Nil                                 |

**Note:**  
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly financial results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 [SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.arohan.in).  
 (b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.arohan.in).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 Arohan Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Manoj Kumar Nambiar  
 Managing Director (DIN 03172919)

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: August 12, 2022

**NTC industries limited**  
 CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562  
 Regd. Office : 149, B. T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata-700 058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022** (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars                                                                                                                               | STANDALONE             |                      |                        |                      | CONSOLIDATED           |                      |                        |                      |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
|                                                                                                                                           | Quarter ended          |                      | Year ended             |                      | Quarter ended          |                      | Year ended             |                      |
|                                                                                                                                           | 30.06.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 30.06.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 30.06.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 30.06.2021 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations (net)                                                                                                        | 1239.89                | 758.63               | 529.49                 | 3015.88              | 1458.36                | 1,001.98             | 721.82                 | 3,896.53             |
| Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)                                                      | 167.08                 | 38.90                | 71.50                  | 549.50               | 319.73                 | 201.48               | 204.25                 | 1158.41              |
| Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)                                                | 167.08                 | 38.90                | 71.50                  | 549.50               | 319.73                 | 201.48               | 204.25                 | 1158.41              |
| Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)                                                 | 140.92                 | 34.04                | 71.50                  | 444.28               | 293.57                 | 154.62               | 204.25                 | 901.19               |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax) | 73.51                  | 65.21                | 287.59                 | 711.70               | 226.16                 | 185.79               | 420.34                 | 1168.61              |
| Equity Share Capital                                                                                                                      | 1194.40                | 1194.40              | 1194.40                | 1194.40              | 1194.40                | 1194.40              | 1194.40                | 1194.40              |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year                                       | -                      | -                    | -                      | 4718.23              | -                      | -                    | -                      | 7063.24              |
| Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)                                                                                      |                        |                      |                        |                      |                        |                      |                        |                      |
| Basic:                                                                                                                                    | 1.18                   | 0.29                 | 0.60                   | 3.72                 | 2.46                   | 1.29                 | 1.71                   | 7.55                 |
| Diluted:                                                                                                                                  | 1.18                   | 0.29                 | 0.60                   | 3.72                 | 2.46                   | 1.29                 | 1.71                   | 7.55                 |

**Note:**  
 1. The above Un-Audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th August, 2022.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
 Priyawart Jariwala  
 DIN: 09148113  
 Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
 Dated : The 12th day of August, 2022

**TAMILNADU JAI BHARATH MILLS LIMITED**  
 REGD. OFF. 212, RAMASAMY NAGAR, ARUPPUKOTTAI - 626 159.  
 CIN:- L17111TN1989PLC018267, www.tnjb.net.in

**Extract of Statement of Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022**

| S. No | Particulars                                                           | Rs. In Lakhs           |                      |                        |
|-------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|
|       |                                                                       | Quarter Ended          | Year Ended           | Quarter Ended          |
|       |                                                                       | 30.06.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2022 (Audited) | 30.06.2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1     | Total Income from Operations                                          | 11.28                  | 608.92               | 252.0774               |
| 2     | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items) |                        |                      |                        |

